V33
Seal Kits Ordering Guide
VA
LV
E
S
Threaded & Split Flange End Ball Valves Ball Valve Series Seal Kit Part Number
1/4" NPT or SAE BBV + BBVM + CBV BBVS/K047101M
3/8" NPT or SAE BBV + BBVM + CBV BBVS/K067101M
1/2" NPT, SAE or SAE code 61 & 62 Split Flange BBV + BBVM + CBV BBVS/K087101M
3/4" NPT, SAE or SAE code 61 & 62 Split Flange BBV + BBVM + CBV BBVS/K124501M
1" & (1.1/4", 1.1/4" reduced bore) NPT, SAE or SAE only BBV + BBVM + CBV BBVS/K164501M
1 1/4" NPT, SAE or SAE code 61 & 62 Split Flange FBV + CBV BBVS/K204501M
1 1/2" NPT, SAE or SAE code 61 & 62 Split Flange FBV + CBV FBVS/K244501M
2" NPT, SAE or SAE code 61 & 62 Split Flange FBV + CBV FBVS/K324501M
Seal Kit Ordering Guide for Two-Way Ball Valves Ending in …01M
(Derlin/Viton seat/seal combination)
Direct Mount SAE Flange Ball Valves Ball Valve Series Seal Kit Part Number
1/2" BBV, BBVD BBVS/K082801M
3/4" BBV, BBVD BBVS/K122801M
1" BBV, BBVD BBVS/K162801M
1 1/4" BBV, BBVD BBVS/K202801M
1 1/2" BBV, BBVD BBVS/K242801M
2" BBV, BBVD BBVS/K322801M
2 1/2" BBV, BBVD & BBVF BBVS/K402701M
3" BBV, BBVD & BBVF BBVS/K482701M
4" BBV, BBVD & BBVF BBVS/K642701M
5" BBV, BBVD & BBVF BBVS/K802701M
All seal kits include all non-ferrous component parts